NeoPack International Limited Add.: XIXING ROAD, LIUSHI, WENZHOU, ZHEJIANG, P.R.CHINA 325604
Tel.: +86-577-2787-6782 Fax: +86-577-2787-6752   E-mail: sales@neopower.hk   Http://www.neopower.hk
SBW(F)·DBW series Voltage Stabilizer for Industry Use
User Manual
1. Summary
DBW/SBW(F) compensation Automatic Voltage Stabilizer is designed referring to
international congener products. When input voltage fluctuated, it can output the voltage
automatically and stably. Our product has many advantages as follows: high power capacity,

Phase No. Model
(KVA)
Rated
capability
(KVA)
Output
max
current
(A)
Size (mm)
D×W×H
Cabinet
QTY
Weight
（kg）
Single-phase DBW-10 10 45 500×650×1320 One 180
DBW-15 15 68 500×650×1320 258
DBW-20 20 91 500×650×1320 290
DBW-25 25 114 500×650×1320 310
DBW-30 30 136 500×650×1320 320
DBW-40 40 182 500×700×1500 338
DBW-50 50 227 620×800×1500 354
DBW-60 60 273 620×800×1500 390
DBW-80 80 364 680×920×1620 410
DBW-100 100 455 680×920×1620 470
DBW-120 120 545 680×920×1620 498
DBW-150 150 682 680×920×1750 531
DBW-180 180 818 680×920×1750 540
DBW-200 200 909 680×920×1750 550
NeoPack International Limited Add.: XIXING ROAD, LIUSHI, WENZHOU, ZHEJIANG, P.R.CHINA 325604
Tel.: +86-577-2787-6782 Fax: +86-577-2787-6752   E-mail: sales@neopower.hk   Http://www.neopower.hk
Three-phase SBW-20 20 30 720×600×1250 One 230
SBW-30 30 45 720×600×1250 240